Position

Dir, Nursing Services

Clinical Nurse IV

Supv, Clerk Il

Clinical Nurse IV

Administrative Specialist |l

Secretary I

Specialist Clerk

Clinical Nurse IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Jgp Nursing
Administration
Jgp Nursing
Administration

Jgp Nursing
Administration

Jgp Nursing
Administration
Jgp Nursing
Administration

Jgp Nursing
Administration

Jgp Nursing
Administration
Jgp Nursing
Administration

Total Wages

$181,817

$142,419

$82,810

$82,702

$72,493

$71,681

$61,652

$28,107

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,112

$20,530

$7,284

$13,896

$7.284

$12,219

$21,791

$0



