Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Nursing Services		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$181,817	\$15,112
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$142,419	\$20,530
Supv, Clerk II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$82,810	\$7,284
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$82,702	\$13,896
Administrative Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$72,493	\$7,284
Secretary II		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$71,681	\$12,219
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$61,652	\$21,791
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Jgp Nursing Administration	\$28,107	\$0